
As of 10/12/2024
Dues Completed Completed EMS 2023 2024 2024 2024 2023 2023 2024 2024 2024

Provider Paid Mem Needs Aff Address City Zip Member Name Phone # Fax# Email Text # Name Email Oct Jan April July July - Sept Oct - Dec Jan -Mar April - May Jun - Aug
Abilene Fire Department Paid recd recd Recd 250 Grape St Abilene 79601 Aaron Maxwell 3254374659 aaron.maxwell@abilenetx.gov 3256607060 present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 

Abilene Fire Department FRO Paid recd recd Recd 250 Grape St Abilene 79601 Justin Ray 3256766102 justin.ray@abilenetx.gov 3252014391 present present present present
Air Evac Lifeteam 63 recd recd Recd 1900 Pine Street Abilene 79606 Marta Pagura 325-670-3200 325-670-2996 marta.pagura@gmr.net 417-274-9016 Marta Pagura marta.pagura@gmr.net present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 

Air Evac Lifeteam Eastland Paid recd recd Recd 9614 IH 20 W Eastland 76448 Stephanie wood 254-433-177 254-629-8532 Stephanie.wood@gmr.net 254-433-1711 Stephanie Wood Stephanie.wood@gmr.net absent present present present Received Received Received Received Received 
Citizens Paid recd recd Recd PO BOX 1556 Clyde 79510 Kellie Batangan 3258935754 3258934127 administrator@citizensems.net (325) 939-4317 Tonya Puryear billing@citizensems.net present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 

Coleman County Medical Center recd 310 South Pecos Coleman 76834 Chancy Pickett RN 325-625-2135 chancy_pickett@yahoo.com 325-220-0611 Chancy Pickett RN chancy_pickett@yahoo.com present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 
Comanche County EMS Paid recd recd 210 S Houston Comanche 76442 Clint Davis 325-330-0499 0 cdavis@comanchecmc.com 325-330-0499 absent present absent present Received Received Received Received Received 

Comanche County Medical Center Paid recd recd 10201TX-16 Comanche 76442 Sarah Thompson 254-879-2220 254-879-4991 sthompson@comanchecmc.com (806)773-9616 Chancy Pickett RN chancy_pickett@yahoo.com present present present present Received Received Received not recd Received 
CROSS PLAINS EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE Paid recd recd recd P.O. Box 597 Cross Plains 76443 Delany Golson 325-669-4516 delanygolson12@gmail.com 325-669-4516 present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 

Eastland Memorial Hospital Paid recd recd 304 S Daugherty Street Eastland 76448 Heather Loftis 325-642-2506 heather.loftis@emhd.org present absent present present Received not recd Received Received Received 
Eastland Memorial Hospital EMS Paid recd recd recd 304 S. Daugherty Ave Eastland 76448 Robin Tice 254-631-5331 254-631-5377 robin.tice@emhd.org 254-631-7313 Kylyn Graves kylyn.graves@emhd.org present present present absent Received Received Received Received Received 

Eula VFD Paid recd recd 9070 F.M 603 Clyde 79510 Jonathan Roy Galinak 3255301264 evfdchief651@gmail.com 3255301264 N/A present present present present
Fisher County Hospital Paid recd recd 775 STATE HWY 70 N ROTAN 79546 TAMMY HAMILTON,RN 3255186436 3257353265 thamilton@fishercountyhopital.com 3255186436 Tammy Hamilton thamilton@fishercountyhospital.com present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 

Fisher County Hospital District EMS Paid recd recd recd 774 Highway 70 N Rotan 79546 Chase Jarvis 325-735-2256 cjarvis@fishercountyhospital.com 5807361600 Chase Jarvis cjarvis@fishercountyhospital.com present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 
Hamlin EMS Paid recd recd PO Box 400 Hamlin 79520 Allan Boles 3255763646 3255763797 ems@hamlinhealth.org (325) 338-9399 Allan Boles ems@hamlinhealth.org present absent present present Received Received Received Received Received 

Haskell County Ambulance Service, Inc. Paid recd present present present absent Received Received Received Received Received 
Haskell Memorial Hospital Paid recd recd 1 Ave N Haskell 79521 Meghan Shelton 940-228-0780 940-864-3713 mshelton@hmhhealth.org 940-207-0174 Meghan Shelton mshelton@hmhhealth.org absent present present present not recd not recd Received Received Received 

Hendrick Medical Center Brownwood Paid recd recd 1501 Burnet Rd Brownwood 76804 Dwayne Harris 325-649-2195 325-649-3310 dharris@hendrickhealth.org 325-998-6199 Dwayne Harris dharris@hendrickhealth.org present present present absent Received Received Received Received Received 
Hendrick Medical Center South recd recd 6250 US HWY 83/84 Abilene 79606 Sarah Alvarez 325-428-1105 325-428-1119 saalvarez@hendrickhealth.org present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 
Hendrick Medical Center North recd 1900 Pine St. Abilene 79601 Stephanie Chapa 3256703345 schapa@hendrickhealth.org 3252031531 Brenna Hennan bhennan@hendrickhealth.org present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 

Jim Ned Volunteer Fire Department Paid recd present absent absent present
Knox County EMS Paid recd recd recd 701 SE 5TH KNOX CITY 79529 LOGAN MORROW 940-256-2045 9406573005 LH_MORROW@HOTMAIL.COM (940) 256-2045 LOGAN MORROW LH_MORROW@HOTMAIL.COM present present present absent Received Received Received Received Received 

Knox County Hospital District Paid recd recd 701 SE 5th Street Knox City 79529 Sheila Kuehler 940-657-3535 940-657-5521 sheila.kuehler@knoxhospital.org 940-256-1488 Sheila Kuehler sheila.kuehler@knoxhospital.org present present absent present Received Received Received Received Received 
Lifeguard Ambulance Service - Brownwood Paid recd recd recd 1611 Coggin                                     Brownwood 76801 Kenny Dennis 3252687897 325-690-0625 kenny.dennis@gmr.net 3252687897 Kenny Dennis kenny.dennis@gmr.net absent present absent present not recd not recd not recd Received Received 

MetroCare Services, Abilene-LP recd recd recd 4550 S 3rd Abilene 79605 Janet Schuessler 325-267-4282 janet.schuessler@gmr.net 3252674282 James Bryant james.bryant@gmr.net present present present present not recd Received Received Received Received 
MITCHELL COUNTY EMS Paid recd recd recd 1602 Chestnut Colorado City 79512 Jason Gruben 3252070193 325-728-9153 jgruben@MITCHELLCOUNTYHOSPITAL.COM 3252070193 Jason Gruben jgruben@MITCHELLCOUNTYHOSPITAL.COM present present present absent Received Received Received Received Received 
Mitchell County Hospital Paid recd recd 997 I-20 colorado city 79512 Yvette Woody 3257283431 325-728-8974 ywoody@mitchellcountyhospital.com 4322643924 Yvette Woody/Leticia Usener ywoody@mitchellcountyhospital.com present present present present late Received Received Received Received 

Native Air recd absent absent absent absent not recd not recd not recd not recd not recd
Potosi VFD absent absent absent absent

Ranger College Paid absent absent present absent
Ranger Fd-Ems present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 

Rolling Plains Memorial Hospital Paid recd recd 200 E ARIZONA SWEETWATER 79556 DENI DAVIS, RN 325-235-1701 325-219-6167 denid@rpmh.net 325-660-9597 DENI DAVIS denid@rpmh.net present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 
Scurry County EMS Paid recd recd recd 3902 College Ave Snyder 79549 Russel Thomas 325-636-3919 325-573-0533 russelthomas@yahoo.com 325-636-3819 NA NA present present present present

Shackelford County EMS paid recd recd recd 840 N Gregg St Albany 76430 Ashton McDonald 325-762-3313 Mmillan@schdtx.com 281-528-3458 Ashton McDonald Emt_amcdonald@yahoo.com present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 
Stamford EMS Paid recd recd recd 1301 N Swenson Stamford 79553 Christopher McDonald 325-773-8033 emsstamford@gmail.com 281-726-3511 Christopher McDonald Christopher McDonald present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 

Stephens Memorial Hospital Paid recd recd 200 S Geneva Breckenridge 76424 Holly Edgar (817) 487-9653 254-559-9000 holly.edgar@smhtx.com (817) 487-9653 Holli Campbell holli.campbell@smhtx.com absent present present present Received Received Received Received Received 
Stonewall Memorial Hospital EMS Paid recd recd recd 821 N Broadway Aspermont 79502 Mylinda Olson 9402000152 mylinda.olson@stonewallhospital.org 9402000152 Mylinda Olson mylinda.olson@stonewallhospital.org present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 
STONEWALL MEMORIAL HOSPITAL Paid recd recd 821 N Broadway St Aspermont 79502 Heather Kiser 940-989-3551 940-989-3107 heather.kiser@stonewallhospital.org 325-665-6192 Heather Kiser, RN heather.kiser@stonewallhospital.org absent absent absent absent Received Received Received Received Received 

Sweetwater Fire Department Paid recd recd recd 900 East Broadway Sweetwater 79556 Bryan Buckley 325-260-4604 325-235-6578 bbuckley@coswtr.org 325-260-4604 Bryan Buckley bbuckley@coswtr.org present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 
Taylor County EMS Paid recd recd recd 1458 County Road 314 Abilene 79606 David Allman 325-733-7098 888-317-8101 david.allman@taylorcountyems.org 325-733-7098 David Allman david.allman@taylorcountyems.org present present present absent Received Received Received Received Received 

Texas State Techinical College present absent present absent
Throckmorton County EMS recd recd recd present present present present Received Received Received Received Not Recd

Throckmorton County Memorial Hospital Paid recd recd 802 N. Minter Ave Throckmorton 76483 Kinsi Voss 940-849-2151 940-849-7141 vossk@windstream.net 9402560430 Kinsi Voss vossk@windstream.net present present present present Received Received Received Received Received 
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